Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) Amount of Recovery Reserve Price and EMD Date & Time of

the Auction

H O M E F I N A N C E

Sl.
No.

Date & Time of the Inspection : 09-09-2025 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Physical Possession Date : 03-08-2025

SONARAM CHOUD-
HARY (BORROWER) &
BHAVRIDEVI SONARAM

CHOUDHARY
(CO-BORROWER)

Rs. 10,77,282.07/- (Rupees Ten Lacs Seventy
Seven Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Two
and Seven Paisa Only) as on 29.08.2025 +
Further Interest thereon+ Legal Expenses

LSURSTH0000041394

Rs. 12,41,500/- (Rupees Twelve Lakh
Forty One Thousand Five Hundred Only)

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs. 1,24,150/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty
Four Thousand One Hundred Fifty Only)

08-10-2025
Between 11.am to 12
Noon (With 5 Minutes

Unlimited Auto
Extensions)

DESCRIPTION OF THE SECURED ASSET:All The Piece And Parcel Of The Immovable Property Being Constructed Residential Property Bearing
Plot No. 189 Admeasuring 72.00 Sq, Yard.

[...]

09-09-2025 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Physical Possession Date : 03-08-2025

Pradip Hareshbhai Danidhariya (Borrower)
& Ajay Hareshbhai Danidhariya

(Co-Borrower) &
Bhavnaben Hareshbhai Danidhariya

(Co-Borrower) &
Hareshbhai Mancharam Danidhariya

(Co-Borrower)

Rs. 18,25,492.07/- (Rupees
Eighteen Lacs Twenty Five

Thousand Four Hundred Ninety
Two and Seven Paisa Only) as on
29.08.2025 + Further Interest
thereon+ Legal Expenses
LRJKSTH0000094918

Rs. 15,69,390/- (Rupees Fifteen
Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety Only) Earnest

Money Deposit
Rs. 1,56,939/- (Rupees One Lakh
Fifty Six Thousand Nine Hundred

Thirty Nine Only)

08-10-2025
Between

11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto
Extensions)

DESCRIPTION OF THE SECURED ASSET : All The Piece And Parcel Of The Immovable Property Being Residential Property Measuring Built Up
Area 48.60 Sq. Mts. Situated At Revenue Survey No.

[...]

30.08.2025 Nido Home Finance Limited,

(Formerly known as Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited)

Date & Time of the Inspection : 09-09-2025 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Physical Possession Date : 04-07-2025

OM HARSUKH VANIK
(BORROWER) &
JAMNABEN HAR-
SUKHBHAI VANIK
(CO-BORROWER)

Rs. 25,03,546.96/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lacs
Three Thousand Five Hundred Forty Six and
Ninety Six Paisa Only) as on 28.08.2025 +
Further Interest thereon+ Legal Expenses

L2030STHL000005334736

Rs. 21,32,100/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakh
Thirty Two Thousand One Hundred Only)

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs. 2,13,210/- (Rupees Two Lakh Thirteen

Thousand Two Hundred Ten Only)

01-10-2025
Between 11.am to 12
Noon (With 5 Minutes

Unlimited Auto
Extensions)

DESCRIPTION OF THE SECURED ASSET: All The Piece And Parcel Of The Immovable Land Admeasuring Sqr. Mtrs. 98.254 Of Southern
Side Of Plot No. 5-A Paiki Of T. P. Scheme No.